Neuroendocrine Cancer Patient Education Seminar

Co-sponsored by Cedars-Sinai Medical Center and the Caring for Carcinoid Foundation

Carlos Anaya, MD
Arash Asher, MD
Marc Friedman, MD
Jodi Newson, MS

Nicholas Nissen, MD

Joseph Pisegna, MD
Edward Wolin, MD

11:30-12:30
12:30-12:40
12:40-1:20

1:20-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:45

4:45

Caring for

Carcinoid

FO

Thalians Auditorium, Cedars-Sinai Medical Center
March 17, 2012

Interventional Oncology & Radiology, Cedars-Sinai
Director, Cancer Survivorship & Rehabilitation, Cedars-Sinai
Chief, Vascular & Interventional Radiology, Cedars-Sinai

Director of Nutrition Services, Tower Hematology Oncology Medical Group

Surgeon, Comprehensive Transplant Center, Cedars-Sinai
Professor of Medicine, UCLA

Co-Director, Carcinoid & Neuroendocrine Tumor Program, Cedars-Sinai

Registration & Lunch
Welcome
Neuroendocrine Tumor Primer and New Diagnostics for 2012

New Therapies for Neuroendocrine Tumor Patients:
Approved and in Development

Managing Liver Metastases

e Liver Surgery Including Transplant Options

e Hepatic Artery Embolization

e Ablative Techniques for Neuroendocrine Tumor Metastasis
e Panel Discussion and Audience Q&A

Break

CFCF Awards for Volunteerism, Fundraising, and Advocacy
Managing Stress: The Mind-Body Connection

e Non-medical ways of managing your life

e Maintaining a positive outlook

e Managing uncertainty

e Panel Discussion and Audience Q&A

New Neuroendocrine Cancer Research

CEDARS-SINAI

UNDATION

Eisner/Wolin
Pisegna

Wolin

Nissen

Friedman

Anaya

Wolin, moderator

Eisner

Asher/Newson

Imbesi, moderator

Eisner

SAMUEL OSCHIN COMPREHENSIVE CANCER INSTITUTE



