## **Neuroendocrine Cancer Patient Education Seminar**

## Co-sponsored by Cedars-Sinai Medical Center and the Caring for Carcinoid Foundation

Thalians Auditorium, Cedars-Sinai Medical Center March 17, 2012

Edward Wolin, MD Co-Director, Carcinoid & Neuroendocrine Tumor Program, Cedars-Sinai	Arash Asher, MD Direct Marc Friedman, MD Chie Jodi Newson, MS Direct Nicholas Nissen, MD Surg Joseph Pisegna, MD Profe	ventional Oncology & Radiology, Cedars-Sinai ctor, Cancer Survivorship & Rehabilitation, Cedars-Sinai f, Vascular & Interventional Radiology, Cedars-Sinai ctor of Nutrition Services, Tower Hematology Oncology Medical Group ceon, Comprehensive Transplant Center, Cedars-Sinai cessor of Medicine, UCLA irector, Carcinoid & Neuroendocrine Tumor Program, Cedars-Sinai
--	--	---

11:30-12:30	Registration & Lunch	
12:30-12:40	Welcome	Eisner/Wolin
12:40-1:20	Neuroendocrine Tumor Primer and New Diagnostics for 2012	Pisegna
1:20 – 2:00	New Therapies for Neuroendocrine Tumor Patients: Approved and in Development	Wolin
2:00-3:00	<ul> <li>Managing Liver Metastases</li> <li>Liver Surgery Including Transplant Options</li> <li>Hepatic Artery Embolization</li> <li>Ablative Techniques for Neuroendocrine Tumor Metastasis</li> <li>Panel Discussion and Audience Q&amp;A</li> </ul>	Nissen Friedman Anaya Wolin, moderator
3:00-3:30	Break	
3:30-3:45	CFCF Awards for Volunteerism, Fundraising, and Advocacy	Eisner
3:45-4:45	<ul> <li>Managing Stress: The Mind-Body Connection</li> <li>Non-medical ways of managing your life</li> <li>Maintaining a positive outlook</li> <li>Managing uncertainty</li> <li>Panel Discussion and Audience Q&amp;A</li> </ul>	Asher/Newson  Imbesi, moderator
4:45	New Neuroendocrine Cancer Research	Eisner



